INTERVAL SHEET

Page 1 VDMR Well No.: 772 WWCR # 196

Date 1/14/63 Sample Interval: from__ O to_128

PROP: G. Bready, de Total dep'th 128

COMP: Sydnor 0il Gas WaterX Exploratory

COUNTY: Shenandoah (Woodstock) Cuttings_X Core Other

Washed Samples

From-To From-To From-To From-To From-To
i 0-15 = Complete set of =
= 15 .30 = sampled intervals -
- 30 -45 = - -
= 45 - 60 = - -
- 60 - 75 = = x
2 Te <190 - - -
- 90 - 105 = - -
= 105: = 120 & - -
& 120 - 125 no sample = - -
- 125 - 128 - = -

- 128 - 138 no sample - - -



OWNER =

DRILLER:

COUNTY:

0-15

15-30

30-45

45-60

60~-75

75-90
90-105
105-120

120-128

George R. Bready, Jr. VDMR # 772
Sydnor Pump & Well Co. WWCR # 196
Shenandoah (Woodstock) TOTAL DEPTH : 128 feet

Limestone

Limestone

Limestone

As above

Limestone

As above
As above

As above

GEOLOGIC LOG

dark gray, finely crystalline, silty, hard,
interbedded with light gray soft silty limestone,
trace of iron stains on a few fragments (top of
bedrock in this interval)

dark gray, finely crystalline, hard, interbedded
with light gray soft silty limestone, traces of
veln calcite

dark gray, finely crystalline, hard, lesser amount
of soft gray limestone, some fine-vein calcite,
trace of pyrite

dark gray, finely crystalline, hard, veins of
calcite, small amount of interbedded light gray
soft silty limestone

Clay - yellowish brown, silty, non-calcareous, some dark gray

AGE

Cambrian

limestone with small calcite veins

GECLOGIC SUMMARY
ROCK UNIT

Conococheague limestone

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources
Laurence H. Gardner II - Geologist
January 29, 1963





