## INTERVAL SHEET

)		mene or at at	770 MINCD # 106	
Pagel	<u> </u>	VDMR Well No.:	772 WWCR # 196	
Date1/14/63	3	Sample Interval:	fromO_to_128	
PROP: G. Bready,	Jr.	Total depth	128	
COMP: Sydnor		OilGas	Water <u>X</u> Exploratory	
COUNTY: Shenandoa	ah (Woodstock)	Cuttings X Co	oreOther	
			Washed Samples	
From-To	From-To	From-To	From-To	From-To
-	0 - 15	_	Complete set of	
	15 - 30	-	sampled intervals	s <b>-</b>
-	30 <b>-</b> 45 45 <b>-</b> 60	,=		_
	60 - 75	-	-	_
_	75 - 90	- <b>-</b>	_	=
_	90 - 105	-	;=·	
-	105 _ 120	-	-	-
* <del>=</del>	120 - 125 no sample	=	=	-
<u>-</u>	125 - 128	-	.=	-
	128 - 138 no sample			_
-	- 120 - 130 110 Sample		-	_
-	-	-	-	-
	-	-	· -	-
-	-	-	A.—.	=
<u> -</u>	=	-	-	_
-	<b>≅</b>	-		
_	_	-	_	-
_	_	_	-	-
-	-	-	· **	-
-	-	-	-	=:
-,	-	-	·	=
5	-	-	_	-
-		7		
Ĉ.	-	-	-	_
_	_	-	-	-
_	_	_	-	( <del>) =</del> ()
_	_	_	-	-

OWNER: George R. Bready, Jr. DRILLER: Sydnor Pump & Well Co. COUNTY: Shenandoah (Woodstock)

VDMR # 772 WWCR # 196 TOTAL DEPTH : 128 feet

## GEOLOGIC LOG

0-15	Limestone -	dark gray, finely crystalline, silty, hard, interbedded with light gray soft silty limestone, trace of iron stains on a few fragments (top of bedrock in this interval)
15-30		dark gray, finely crystalline, hard, interbedded with light gray soft silty limestone, traces of vein calcite
30-45	Limestone -	dark gray, finely crystalline, hard, lesser amount of soft gray limestone, some fine-vein calcite, trace of pyrite
45-60	As above	
60 <b>-</b> 75	Limestone -	dark gray, finely crystalline, hard, veins of calcite, small amount of interbedded light gray soft silty limestone
75-90	As above	
90-105	As above	
105-120	As above	
1.20-128	Clay - yello	wish brown, silty, non-calcareous, some dark gray limestone with small calcite veins

## GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

AGE

ROCK UNIT

Cambrian

Conococheague limestone

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources Laurence H. Gardner II - Geologist January 29, 1963